
Industry Group Name  Location / 
Region 

Phone  Mobile Email 

AgForce Sue Dillon (temp.) Brisbane 07 3236 3100 0417 760 481 dillons@agforceqld.org.au 

TBC Qld    

CANEGROWERS Ron Mullins Brisbane 07 3864 6470  ron_mullins@canegrowers.com.au 

Matt Leighton Bundaberg 07 4151 2555 0437 084 035 matthew_leighton@bdbcanegrowers.com.au 

Veronica Timm Bundaberg 07 4151 2555  veronica_timm@bdbcanegrowers.com.au 

TBC Isis    

Cotton Australia  Bronwyn Christensen Emerald 07 4993 1818  0488 931 691 bronwync@cotton.org.au 

Rebecca Fing South West   housepaddock@bigpond.com 

Marie-Louise Offner Darling Downs  0408 982 291 marielouiseo@cotton.org.au 

Growcom Rowena Beveridge Toowoomba 07 4613 1077 0417 783 313 rbeveridge@growcom.com.au 

Robert Doyle Bundaberg 07 4153 2555 0439 898 867 rdoyle@growcom.com.au 

Lene Knudsen South East Qld 07 3620 3869 0429 000 179 lknudsen@growcom.com.au 

BFVG (TBC) Bundaberg 07 4153 3007  bfvg.info@bfvg.com.au 

Nursery and Garden Industry 
Queensland 

Barry Naylor Qld 07 3277 7900 0407 779 351 fmso2@ngiq.asn.au 

Queensland Dairyfarmers’ 
Organisation  

Geoff McGlashan Brisbane 07 3238 4224 0412 998 430  geoff@dairypage.com.au 

Graham Chambers South East Qld  0407 572 178 grahval@yahoo.com.au 

Belinda Haddow Darling Downs 07 4646 4463 0423 003 638 bkh001@bigpond.com 

Queensland Farmers’ Federation Peter Perkins Qld 07 3837 4747 0428 631 135 peter@qff.org.au 

Brad Pfeffer Brisbane 07 3837 4747 0417 626 420 brad@qff.org.au 
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